

# Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost

## Samenstelling per tablet

Vitamine A	100 %*	800 µg
Vitamine B1	300 %*	3,3 mg
Vitamine B2	250 %*	3,5 mg
Vitamine B3	250 %*	40 mg
Vitamine B5	250 %*	15 mg
Vitamine B6	300 %*	4,2 mg
Vitamine B12	100 %*	2,5 µg
Vitamine C	188 %*	150 mg
Vitamine D	100 %*	5 µg
Vitamine E	100 %*	12 mg
Biotine (vit. H)	300 %*	150 µg
Foliumzuur (vit. M)	167 %*	333 µg
Chroom	100 %*	40 µg
Ijzer	100 %*	14 mg
Koper	100 %*	1 mg
Magnesium	15 %*	56,25 mg
Mangaan	40 %*	0,8 mg
Molybdeen	100 %*	50 µg
Selenium	100 %*	55 µg
Zink	100 %*	10 mg
Ginseng		50 mg

\* = % RI = % Referentie-innames

## Eigenschappen

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost bevat een hoge dosis van de belangrijkste onontbeerlijke vitamines en mineralen, gecombineerd met Panax Ginseng. De combinatie van vitaminen en mineralen is bestemd als aanvulling op de voeding.

Het Ginseng extract ondersteunt het lichaam bij fysieke inspanningen en helpt vermoeidheid tegen te gaan. Daarnaast draagt Ginseng bij tot een optimale mentale en geestelijke activiteit en bevordert de concentratie en coördinatie. Het helpt tevens bij het bevorderen van de vitaliteit en alertheid.

Magnesium draagt bij tot een normale psychologische functie zoals stressbestendigheid. Magnesium draagt daarenboven samen met ijzer bij tot de vermindering van vermoeidheid.

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is een Long Action formule. Dit wil zeggen dat alle actieve stoffen geleidelijk in het lichaam terecht komen waar deze langzaam opgenomen worden. Deze unieke formule zorgt tegelijk voor een onmiddellijke werking. Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost werkt daarom snel, krachtig en langdurig.

## Wanneer gebruiken

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is een langdurig werkend tonicum, aangewezen bij:

- kortstondige geestelijke en lichamelijke vermoeidheid
- ter bevordering van vitaliteit en alertheid
- kortstondige stress

## Gebruiksaanwijzing

Vanaf 12 jaar: 1 tablet per dag in de voormiddag innemen met een beetje water.

Raadpleeg uw arts of apotheker bij gelijktijdig gebruik van antidiabetische behandeling.

De dagelijkse aanbevolen portie niet overschrijden.

Een voedingssupplement mag niet als vervanging van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt.

## Houdbaarheid

Buiten bereik van kinderen bewaren. Onder 25°C bewaren. Dit product is houdbaar tot de datum aangeduid op de verpakking.

## Verpakking en aflevering

Doos van 30 of 60 filmornhulde tabletten in blisterverpakking. Verkrijgbaar in de apotheek.

# Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost

## Composition par comprimé

Vitamine A	100 %*	800 µg
Vitamine B1	300 %*	3,3 mg
Vitamine B2	250 %*	3,5 mg
Vitamine B3	250 %*	40 mg
Vitamine B5	250 %*	15 mg
Vitamine B6	300 %*	4,2 mg
Vitamine B12	100 %*	2,5 µg
Vitamine C	188 %*	150 mg
Vitamine D	100 %*	5 µg
Vitamine E	100 %*	12 mg
Biotine (vit. H)	300 %*	150 µg
Acide folique (vit. M)	167 %*	333 µg
Chrome	100 %*	40 µg
Fer	100 %*	14 mg
Cuivre	100 %*	1 mg
Magnésium	15 %*	56,25 mg
Manganèse	40 %*	0,8 mg
Molybdène	100 %*	50 µg
Sélénium	100 %*	55 µg
Zinc	100 %*	10 mg
Ginseng		50 mg

\* = % RI = % Apports de référence

## Propriétés

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost est une association équilibrée des principaux vitamines et minéraux indispensables associés au Panax Ginseng. La combinaison de vitamines et de minéraux est conçue comme complément à l'alimentation.

L'extrait de ginseng aide le corps lors d'efforts physiques et le rend plus résistant à la fatigue. Le ginseng contribue en outre à optimiser l'activité mentale et intellectuelle et favorise la concentration et la coordination. Il aide aussi à stimuler la vitalité et à favoriser l'attention.

Le magnésium contribue à un fonctionnement psychologique normal, comme la résistance au stress. Le magnésium ainsi que le fer contribuent à réduire la fatigue.

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost est une formule Longue Action. Cela signifie que toutes les substances actives sont libérées progressivement dans le corps qui va ensuite les absorber lentement. Cette formule unique a également un effet immédiat. C'est pourquoi Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost a un effet rapide, puissant et prolongé dans le temps.

## Quand l'utiliser

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost est un tonique à longue durée et indiqué en cas de:

- fatigue intellectuelle et physique de courte durée
- pour stimuler la vitalité et l'attention
- stress de courte durée

## Mode d'emploi

A partir de 12 ans : 1 comprimé par jour à prendre dans l'avant midi avec un peu d'eau.

Consultez votre médecin ou votre pharmacien en cas d'usage concomitant de traitement contre le diabète.

Ne pas dépasser la quantité journalière conseillée.

Un complément alimentaire ne peut pas remplacer une alimentation variée et équilibrée, ni un mode de vie sain.

## Conservation

Conserver hors de portée des enfants. Ne pas conserver au-dessus de 25°C. Ce produit se conserve jusqu'à la date mentionnée sur l'emballage.

## Conditionnement et délivrance

Boîte de 30 ou 60 comprimés pelliculés dans une plaquette thermoformée, disponible en pharmacie.

# Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost

## Zusammensetzung pro Tablette

Vitamin A	100 % *	800 µg
Vitamin B1	300 % *	3,3 mg
Vitamin B2	250 % *	3,5 mg
Vitamin B3	250 % *	40 mg
Vitamin B5	250 % *	15 mg
Vitamin B6	300 % *	4,2 mg
Vitamin B12	100 % *	2,5 µg
Vitamin C	188 % *	150 mg
Vitamin D	100 % *	5 µg
Vitamin E	100 % *	12 mg
Biotin (vit. H)	300 % *	150 µg
Folsäure (vit. M)	167 % *	333 µg
Chrom	100 % *	40 µg
Eisen	100 % *	14 mg
Kupfer	100 % *	1 mg
Magnesium	15 % *	56,25 mg
Mangan	40 % *	0,8 mg
Molybdän	100 % *	50 µg
Selen	100 % *	55 µg
Zink	100 % *	10 mg
Ginseng		50 mg

\* = % RI = % Referenzmengen

## Eigenschaften

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost ist eine ausgeglichene Verbindung unentbehrlicher Vitamine und Mineralstoffe sowie Panax Ginseng. Die Verbindung aus Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen ist als Ergänzung zur täglichen Nahrung bestimmt.

Das Ginseng-Extrakt unterstützt den Körper bei körperlichen Anstrengungen und wirkt Müdigkeit entgegen. Darüber hinaus trägt Ginseng zu einer optimalen mentalen und geistigen Aktivität bei und weitert die Konzentration und Koordination. Es hilft zudem bei der Förderung der Vitalität und Aufmerksamkeit.

Magnesium trägt zu einer normalen psychologischen Funktion bei, wie beispielsweise Stressbeständigkeit. Magnesium trägt darüber hinaus gemeinsam mit Eisen zur Verminderung von Müdigkeit bei.

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost ist eine Long Action-Formel. Das heißt, dass alle Wirkstoffe allmählich in den Körper gelangen, wo sie langsam aufgenommen werden. Diese einzigartige Formel sorgt gleichzeitig für eine unverzügliche Wirkung. Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost wirkt folglich schnell, intensiv und langfristig.

## Wann einnehmen

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost ist ein anhaltend wirkendes Tonikum, empfiehlt sich bei:

- geistiger und körperlicher temporärer Ermüdung
- zur Förderung von Vitalität und Aufmerksamkeit
- Stresszustände (temporäre)

## Gebrauchsanweisung

Ab 12 Jahren: 1 Tablette pro Tag mit ein wenig Wasser morgens oral einnehmen (schlucken).

Konsultieren Sie Ihren Arzt oder Apotheker, wenn Sie gleichzeitig Antidiabetika einnehmen.

Die empfohlene Menge nicht überschreiten.

Ein Nahrungsergänzungsmittel darf nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung und einen gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden.

## Haltbarkeit

Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Aufbewahren unter 25°C. Dieses Produkt ist haltbar bis zu dem auf der Verpackung angegebenen Datum.

## Verpackung und Abgabe

Schachtel mit 30 oder 60 Filmtabletten in Blisterpackung, erhältlich in der Apotheke.

# Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost

## Composition per tablet

Vitamin A	100 % *	800 µg
Vitamin B1	300 % *	3,3 mg
Vitamin B2	250 % *	3,5 mg
Vitamin B3	250 % *	40 mg
Vitamin B5	250 % *	15 mg
Vitamin B6	300 % *	4,2 mg
Vitamin B12	100 % *	2,5 µg
Vitamin C	188 % *	150 mg
Vitamin D	100 % *	5 µg
Vitamin E	100 % *	12 mg
Biotin (vit. H)	300 % *	150 µg
Folic acid (vit. M)	167 % *	333 µg
Chromium	100 % *	40 µg
Iron	100 % *	14 mg
Copper	100 % *	1 mg
Magnesium	15 % *	56,25 mg
Manganese	40 % *	0,8 mg
Molybdenum	100 % *	50 µg
Selenium	100 % *	55 µg
Zinc	100 % *	10 mg
Ginseng		50 mg

\* = % RI = % Reference intakes

## Properties

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is a balanced combination of the most important indispensable vitamins and minerals, together with Panax Ginseng. The combination of vitamins and minerals is destined as a supplement to the nutrition.

The Ginseng extract supports the body during physical performance and helps to counteract fatigue. Moreover, Ginseng contributes to an optimal mental and cognitive activity, and it promotes concentration and coordination. It also helps to promote the vitality and the alertness.

Magnesium contributes to normal psychological functions, such as the resistance against stress. Moreover, magnesium contributes together with iron to a reduction of tiredness and fatigue.

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is a Long Action formula. This means that all the active ingredients are gradually released into the body where they are slowly absorbed. This unique formula also ensures an immediate effect. Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is therefore fast, powerful and long-lasting.

## When to use

Biocure® Long Action Megatone® Energy boost is a long duration tonic, recommended in case of:

- mental and physical temporary fatigue
- to improve the vitality and the alertness
- temporary stress conditions

## Instructions for use

From 12 years of age : 1 tablet per day to be swallowed with a little bit of water in the morning.

Consult your doctor or pharmacist with concomitant use of anti-diabetic treatment.

Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.

A food supplement should never be used as a replacement for a varied, well-balanced diet and healthy lifestyle.

## Storage instructions

Keep out of the reach of children. Do not store above 25°C. This product can be kept until the date mentioned on the packaging.

## Packaging and supply

Box of 30 or 60 film-coated tablets in a blister, available at the pharmacy.